(a)
FRONT APPROACH, PULL SDE

&)
FRONT APPROACH, PUSH SDE

(o) (e}
FRONT APPROACH, PUSH SDE; PULL SDE
DOOR w/ BOTH CLOSER & LATCH

32 MV
52 ML ® )
SLDNG DOOR
5
%° 32 NN
(2) (o)
HINGED DOOR FOLDING DOOR
CLEAR WIDTH OF DOORWAYS
Fig 40423
CLEAR FLOOR BPACE NOTES:

SHALL BE PERNITTED TO SWING INTO TURNING SPACES (304.4)
LL UN TED SIDE OF THE GLEAR FLOOR SPACE MUST

AN ACCESSIBLE ROUTE OR ANOTHER CLEAR FLOOR SPACE (305.5)
A FLOOR SPACE I8 REQUIRED AT ANY DEVICE WITH

AN OPERABLE PART (309.2)
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Fig. 30492 Ref. 904.3.1
T-SHAPED SPACE CIRCULAR SPACE
TURNING SPACE
Ref. Section 304

| I
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Fig. 30574

Fig. 30572

CLEAR FLOOR SPACE IN ALCOVES

CLEAR FLOOR SPACE FORWARD APPROACH

Fig. 3085 (s)

PARALLEL APPROACH
Fig. 3055 (b)

MINIMUM CLEAR FLOOR SPACE

i8)
HNGE APPROACH, PUSH SDE;
DOOR w/ BOTH CLOSER & LATCH

()
LATCH APPROACH, PUSH SDE

k)
LATCH APPROACH, PUSH SDE;
DOOR w/ CLOSER

FROM LATCH (404.2.8)
8 FIRE DOORS SHALL HA!
BULDING ANI

MANEUVERING CLEARANCES

Ref. Section 40423

DOORS & GATES IN SERIES

Fig. 40428

FELD OR A DARK PICTOGRAM ON
A LIGHT FELD. (70362)

) TACTILE SIGNS

Ref. Section 703
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2010 ADA STANDARDS

ACCESSIBLE GUIDELINES

SPECFICALLY INDICATE DIFFERENT OR

THIS DRAWING IS A REPRESENTATIVE SUMMARY OF THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE 2010 ADA
STANDARDS THAT MAY BE APPLICABLE TO THE PROJECT. WHERE SPECIFIC DIMENSIONAL
INFORMATION AND CLEARANCES ARE NOT NOTED ON THE DRAWINGS, CONSTRUCT TO THE
CLEARANCES AND TOLERANCES DEPICTED ON ACCESSIBLE GUIDELINES SHEET(S). WHERE DRAWNGS

CONFLICTING INFORMATION WITH THE STANDARDS, T
USING THE MORE STRINGENT REQUIREMENT OR CONTACT THE ARCHITECT FOR RESOLUTION.

NOTE
ANY OPERABLE PART OF ANY
DEVICE S8HALL BE INSTALLED

UNOBSTRUCTED SIDE REACH

REACH RANGES

i

T

KNEE & TOE CLEARANCES

Ref. Sections 304 & 306 Ref. Seotion 308 Ref. Seotion 308
NOTES: [TOLET RoOM NOTES:: |
1 PROTRUDING OBJECTS SHALL NOT REDUCE THE 6 MR TOLET ROOM NOTES: DRINKING FOUNTAN NOTES:
REQURED WIDTH OF AN ACCESSIBLE ROUTE (307.5) - ' ;.n?é:wmmsimm L KNEE & TOE CLEARANCE COMPLYNG
2. PROTRUDING OBJECTS ON A CRCWLA’ PATH UIRED WITHN WITH 306 SHALL BE PROVIDED (602.2)
TOLET 2. WHERE A DRINKING FOUNTAN I8

SHALL COMPLY w/ SECTION 307 (204,

GANE DETECTION AREA
(RAILNG OR BARRICADE)

Fig. 30i
VERTICAL

KE (|Lx-2 || &3

TR

Fig. 073 a)

T
Fig. 507.3 b}
POST-MOUNTED PROTRUDNG OBJECTS

PROTRUDING OBJECTS

Ret. Section 307
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PROJECTING OBJECTS

SPAGING OF GRAB BARS
Fig. 609.3

o)
RECESSED OBJECTS

(¢)

w/ WALL NTD. W.G. PN
WHEELCHAR ACCESSIBLE TOLET
COMPARTMENT TOE CLEARANCE

Fig. 804.62

FLUSH CONTROL
(OPEN SDE)

TOILET ROOM CLEARANCES & MOUNTING HEIGHTS
Ref. Chapter 6

HOOKS AND SHELVES (604.32)
FLUSH CONTROLS SHALL BE
LOCATED ON THE OPEN SDE OF
THE WATER CLOSET (604.6)

INSULATED. THERE SHALL BE NO
SHARP OR ABRASIVE SURFACES
UNDER LAVATORES (6065)
INSTALL GRAB BARS TO
WITHSTAND NOT LESS THAN A
250 FOUND FORCE APPLIED AT
ANY POINT ON THE BAR (609.8)

LAVAT
Ref. Sections 606 & 603.3

38"43"

S SIS
Ref. 802.7 Ref. 602.4

DRINKING FOUNTAIN OUTLET
HEIGHTS

DRINKING FOUNTAIN
Ref. Section 602

25001 Emery Road, Suite 400
216.223.3200 onyxcreative.com

Cleveland, Ohio 44128

FRED
MARGULIES

Design and constryction documents as
instruments of service are given in

of this desion and these construction
s for purposes other than tf
specific projoct named heroin is strictly
prohibited without exprossed writlen
consent of Fred G. Marguies, Architoct.
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